
TEAM

1 How I Set Your Mother

2 Makin A Pearl

3 Sets on the Beach

4 The Troy Millers

5 Sonova Beach!

6 Colonel Sanders

Date Time Home Team Away Team Court 1

Wed 5/4/2016 6:15 PM Team 4 Team 2 Court 1

Wed 5/4/2016 7:00 PM Team 6 Team 1 Court 1

Wed 5/4/2016 7:40 PM Team 5 Team 3 Court 1

Wed 5/11/2016 6:15 PM Team 2 Team 6 Court 1

Wed 5/11/2016 7:00 PM Team 5 Team 4 Court 1

Wed 5/11/2016 7:40 PM Team 3 Team 1 Court 1

Wed 5/18/2016 6:15 PM Team 2 Team 3 Court 1

Wed 5/18/2016 7:00 PM Team 1 Team 5 Court 1

Wed 5/18/2016 7:40 PM Team 4 Team 6 Court 1

Wed 5/25/2016 6:15 PM Team 2 Team 1 Court 1

Wed 5/25/2016 7:00 PM Team 4 Team 3 Court 1

Wed 5/25/2016 7:40 PM Team 6 Team 5 Court 1

Wed 6/1/2016 6:15 PM Team 3 Team 6 Court 1

Wed 6/1/2016 7:00 PM Team 5 Team 2 Court 1

Wed 6/1/2016 7:40 PM Team 1 Team 4 Court 1

Wed 6/8/2016 6:15 PM Team 2 Team 4 Court 1

Wed 6/8/2016 7:00 PM Team 1 Team 6 Court 1

Wed 6/8/2016 7:40 PM Team 3 Team 5 Court 1

Wed 6/15/2016 6:15 PM Team 6 Team 2 Court 1

Wed 6/15/2016 7:00 PM Team 4 Team 5 Court 1

Wed 6/15/2016 7:40 PM Team 1 Team 3 Court 1

Wed 6/22/2016 6:15 PM Team 3 Team 2 Court 1

Wed 6/22/2016 7:00 PM Team 5 Team 1 Court 1

Wed 6/22/2016 7:40 PM Team 6 Team 4 Court 1

Wed 6/29/2016 6:15 PM Team 3 Team 4 Court 1

Wed 6/29/2016 7:00 PM Team 5 Team 6 Court 1

Wed 6/29/2016 7:40 PM Team 1 Team 2 Court 1

Wed 7/6/2016 6:15 PM Team 6 Team 3 Court 1

Wed 7/6/2016 7:00 PM Team 2 Team 5 Court 1

Wed 7/6/2016 7:40 PM Team 4 Team 1 Court 1

WEDNESDAY NIGHT SAND VOLLEYBALL LEAGUE 
COURT 1


